SANDRINGHAM HOTEL

Beers, Lager, Cider

UNITS ABV

26 46  BIRRAMORETTI

13 46  BIRRAMORETTI

26 45  INCHESCIDER

13 45  INCHESCIDER

16 36  JOHN SMITH

18 41  GUINNESS

Inrernational Bottled Beers
UNITS ABV

17 5.1 PERONI
14 42 SOL
16 48 TIGER

Other Botitles
UNITS ABV

005 HEINEKEN ZERO
13 45  SMIRNOFF ICE
13 45  WKD
26 45  BULMERS
2 4 OLD MOUT

House Wine

UNITS ABV

15 12 KINTU SANVIGNON BLANC
21 12 KINTU SANVIGNON BLANC
3 12 KINTU SANVIGNON BLANC
9 12 KINTU SANVIGNON BLANC

1.6 125  KINTU MERLOT
22 125  KINTU MERLOT
3.1 125  KINTU MERLOT
9.4 125  KINTU MERLOT

1.7 135  KINTU ROSE
24 135  KINTU ROSE
34 135 KINTU ROSE
101 135 KINTU ROSE

Vermouth, Ports & Sherry

UNITS ABV

08 15  TIOPEPE (50ml)

0.9 175 HARVEY'S BRISTOL CREAM (50ml)

1 19
0.8 15

COCKBURN'S (50ml)
MARTINI (50ml)

Please note: an extensive wine list is also available

All spirits are offered for sale, or served within these premises, in quantities of 25 ml or multiples,

thereof, unless otherwise stated.
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£4.00
£4.00
£4.25
£4.25

£2.75
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£4.75
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£2.75
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£3.15
£3.15
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Pint

Half pint
Pint

Half Pint
440ml Can
440ml Can

(33cl)
(33cl)
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Glass: 125 ml
Glass: 175 ml
Glass: 250 ml
Bottle: 75 cl

Glass: 125 ml
Glass: 175 ml
Glass: 250 ml
Bottle: 75 cl

Glass: 125 ml
Glass: 175 ml
Glass: 250 ml
Bottle: 75 cl

Spirits, Liquewrs
UNITS ABV

1 40 HOUSE WHISKY

1 40 HIGHLAND PARK

1 40 JAMESONS

12 46 PENDERYN

1 40 GLENFIDDICH

1 40 JACK DANIELS

09 35 SOUTHERN COMFORT
1 40 COURVOISIER
1 40 REMI AMRTIN
09 375  BACARDI
09 35 CAPTAIN MORGAN'S SPICED RUM
1 40 CAPTAIN MORGAN'S DARK RUM
09 375  GORDON'S
09 375  GORDON'SPINK
1 40 BRECON GIN
11 431  TANQUERAY
1 413 TANQUERAY SEVILLA
09 375  SMIRNOFF VODKA
04 15 APPLE SOURZ
05 18 ARCHERS
04 17 BAILEYS
1 40 COINTREAU
07 28 DISARRONO
1 40 DRAMBUIE
1 40 GRAND MARNIER
09 35 JAGERMEISTER
05 20 KALHUA
05 21 MALIBU
1 40 PERNOD
06 25 PIMMS
1 38 SAMBUCA
1 38 TEQUILA
05 20 TIAMARIA
Soft Drinks
J20 (275 ml)

LEMONADE / COKE / DIET COKE - Dash
LEMONADE / COKE / DIET COKE - Glass
LEMONADE / COKE / DIET COKE - Pint
MIXERS / LOW CAL MIXERS
CORDIAL - Dash

CORDIAL - Glass

CORDIAL - Pint

MINERAL WATER (250 ml)
SODAWATER - Dash

SODAWATER - Glass

SODA WATER - Pint

FRUIT JUICE - Dash

FRUIT JUICE - Glass

FRUIT JUICE - Pint

RED BULL ( 250ml)

£3.40
£3.70
£3.50
£3.70
£3.70
£3.60
£3.50

£3.55
£4.05
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.60
£3.55
£3.55
£3.75
£3.40
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£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
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£3.20
£3.20
£3.35
£3.20
£3.20
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£2.75
£0.80
£2.00
£2.30
£0.50
£0.90
£1.50
£1.90
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£0.60
£0.90
£1.30
£1.10
£2.00
£2.40
£3.25



